MINILINI
façade lighting
PRO
36° X  80°
110°
1
2
MiniliniMinilini

Ra>90 50000h
L70  B20 IP65 -25°
+35°C
G5/
h24
Risk
Group 1
MINILINI IP65
L
L1
L2
30
40
36
 art. W lm cd K PF L H L1
MNLO16EP12WGC30E 16 850 640 3000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 295
MNLO16EP12WGC40E 16 880 665 4000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 295
MNLO16EP12FLO30E 16 695 240 3000 0,95 110° 40 40 295
MNLO16EP12FLO40E 16 720 250 4000 0,95 110° 40 40 295
MNLO32EP24WGC30E 32 1700 1285 3000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 585
MNLO32EP24WGC40E 32 1760 1330 4000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 585
MNLO32EP24FLO30E 32 1390 480 3000 0,95 110° 40 40 585
MNLO32EP24FLO40E 32 1440 495 4000 0,95 110° 40 40 585
MNLO64EP48WGC30E 64 3400 2570 3000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 1200
MNLO64EP48WGC40E 64 3520 2660 4000 0,95 36°x80° 40 40 1200
DURALAMP S.p.A.
Via Pratese 164 - 50145 Firenze
Tel. +39 055 894881